1 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni

2 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni

3 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni

4 Sede SIENA - Area ALM 2 anni

5 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni

6 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni

7 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni

8 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni

9 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
10 Sede SIENA - Area ALM 2 anni
11 Sede SIENA - Area ALM 2 anni
12 Sede SIENA - Area ALM 2 anni
13 Sede SIENA - Area ALM 2 anni
14 Sede SIENA - Area ALM 2 anni
15 Sede SIENA - Area ALM 2 anni
16 Sede SIENA - Area ALM 2 anni
17 Sede SIENA - Area ALM 2 anni
18 Sede SIENA - Area ALM 2 anni
19 Sede SIENA - Area ALM 2 anni
20 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
21 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
22 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
23 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
24 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
25 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
26 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
27 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
28 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
29 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
30 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
31 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
32 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
33 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
34 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
35 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
36 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
37 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
38 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
39 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
40 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
41 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
42 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
43 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
44 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
45 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
46 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
47 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
48 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
49 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
50 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
51 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
52 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
53 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
54 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
55 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
56 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni

Graduatorie SEDE SIENA

LM 2 anni

Matricola Cognome
83467 DI PIETRANTONIO

82796 RAZZABONI
88041 SANTONI
82597 FOLINEA
76718 MOIA

75806 VALENTE
75653 PENSALFINI
75802 GRAZIOLA
76644 GIGANTI
80351 MICALIZZI
77834 MARROCCHESI
87975 VELAJ

88846 DE LUCA
75893 GIULIANO
84561 FIORI

83768 D'AGOSTINO
88921 VASCIMINNO
87637 FIORENTINI
80327 LENI

75808 NARGISO
89806 PASCIUCCO
85502 PICA

85644 FABOZZI
80308 NASSER
86947 ALTOBELLA
88280 D'AMICO
84230 RINALDI
89643 CARIMANDO
80691 AGNESONI
89054 KOKALARI
86059 RINALDI
74600 TAMBINI
75459 TRIGILA
75106 VESSA
80127 MORETTI
86936 CANNATA
87157 SALVAGGIO
88848 RAZZOLINI
80860 PINESCHI
75120 TONUT
89224 MACCARONE
84806 MUFFINI
88607 PRATICO
80121 BARBUCCI
80591 ABBATIELLO
80891 SESTINI
77237 PENJURI
80107 SILLITTI
80242 GAUDIO
78921 D'ALESSANDRO
77146 GIOIA

80677 MANGANIELLO

75912 MASCIOVECCHIO

80859 DE CIANNI
74928 NAPOLITANO
70341 BIONDO
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Nome
FLORIANA
MARTINA
RICCARDO
MARICA
DEBORA
MARGHERITA
GLORIA
LUCIA

IRENE
SIMONA
ANDREA
DRITA
GIANCARLO
FEDERICA
LUCREZIA
FRANCESCO
ELENA
SERENA
ALICE
OSVALDO
ALESSANDRA
GABRIELLA
GIOELE
FEDERICA
ILARIA
PAOLA

LINA
ANNAMARIA
ADELE

AIDA
DONATELLO
GIULIA
GESSICA
LUCIA
CECILIA
MARCO
ANGELA
GABRIELE
ALICE
VALENTINA
CINZIA PIA
SILVIA
ALESSANDRA
LORENZO
SARA

SARA
SUDHEER KUMAR
ANTONINO
FEDERICA
SERENA
MARIA CHIARA
SARA
ROBERTA
MATTEO
CARMEN
TOMMASO

Punteggio
100 Vincitore
100 Vincitore
100 Vincitore
100 Vincitore
99,73333 Vincitore
99,68667 Vincitore
99,66667 Vincitore
99,64667 Vincitore
99,45333 Vincitore
99,3 Vincitore
99,3 Vincitore
98,18182 Vincitore
98,18182 Vincitore
97,33333 Vincitore
97,27273
97,27273
97,27273
96,36364
96
95,17933
94,54545
94,54545
94,54545
94,48867
93,63636
93,63636
92,72727
92,72727
92,23333
91,81818
91,81818
91,58667
91,52
91,5
91,33333
90,90909
90,90909
90,90909
90,57333
90,24
90
90
90
87,33333
80,95867
79,394
79
77,09067
74,41667
73,6
71,33333
70
67,2
66,93333
66,8
58,5



57 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
58 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
59 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
60 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
61 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
62 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni
63 Sede SIENA - Area A LM 2 anni

1 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni

2 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni

3 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni

4 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni

5 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni

6 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni

7 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni

8 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni

9 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
10 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
11 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
12 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
13 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
14 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
15 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
16 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
17 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
18 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
19 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
20 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
21 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
22 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
23 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
24 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
25 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
26 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
27 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
28 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
29 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
30 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
31 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
32 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
33 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
34 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
35 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
36 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
37 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
38 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
39 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
40 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
41 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
42 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
43 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
44 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
45 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
46 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
47 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
48 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni

Graduatorie SEDE SIENA

LM 2 anni

69367 ZACCARO
77809 BERNI
74875 MAIO
80179 GUERRINI
71302 ZABATTA
76357 D'ANGELO
79566 RAIA

88748 MANENTI
85581 PIRAS
87091 MURACE
84661 GRILLINI
85940 CAVINI
89419 GIUNTINI
88236 MODESTI
84224 PERRI
88284 LENSI
84755 BRUNO
89464 SGROMO
86519 SOMMAVILLA
86968 MORTALI
75443 FRISARDI
86827 DI DONATO
85063 BERZELLINI
86766 BERIDZE
88560 BORGHI
88644 FORNARI
88275 MOSCHETTA
86231 MESSINA
87928 SALSANO
77482 IACOPINI
84078 CICCARELLI
89176 TEDESCHI
83466 MASCARELLO
82914 RUZZA
80522 SIGNORETTI
85510 FINOCCHIARO
86664 CATALINI
85275 BAIOCCHI
84535 DIGIUGNO
86979 FURNO
76783 DOMINICI
76235 PIAZZOLLA
76180 MARINELLI
80552 FILONI
80864 BONELLI
80405 GASPERINI
70972 LILOV
75933 CHIARUGI
80917 PETRI
74884 MARRA
80861 RUTILI
75122 TRIVELLA
80388 DE MARCHI
79115 DI MATTIA
75660 ANTONUTTI
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ALESSANDRA
MARTA
MARTA
MATTEO
MARCO
TEODORO
LUIGI

MARTA
FRANCESCA
ANDREA
CAROLINA
MARTA
COSTANZA
GIULIA
GIOVANNA
MARIA ANTONIETT#
SERENA
MARIA TERESA
ANDREA
MARIA-CHIARA
FRANCESCO
GIULIA
BRUNELLA
NATIA
VALENTINA
CRISTINA
CHIARA
GIULIA
SIMONA
SOFIA

GAIA

SILVIA

CHIARA
CLAUDIA
CAMILLA
ALESSANDRA
PIETRO

VIOLA

FLAVIA

ELENA
SIMONA
LUCIA

MARIA EMANUELLA
CECILIA
SUSANNA
BEATRICE
ISKREN ORLINOV
MATILDE
ELISA

SAVERIO
ALESSANDRA
MATTEO
GRETA
FABIANA
GIADA

58,35533
58,33333
58,13333
55,46667

55,46
55,03733
49,16667

100 Vincitore

100 Vincitore

100 Vincitore

100 Vincitore

100 Vincitore

100 Vincitore

100 Vincitore

100 Vincitore

100 Vincitore

100 Vincitore

100 Vincitore
100
100
99,6
99,09091
99,09091
99,09091
98,18182
98,18182
98,18182
97,27273
96,36364
95,92133
95,45455
95,45455
95,45455
95,45455
95,40667
94,54545
94,54545
93,63636
92,72727
90,90909
84
83,55333
83,33333
79,79333
75,79333
72
70
67,78
67,66667
67,55533
66,66667
64
62,66667
60
59,2



49 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
50 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
51 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
52 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
53 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
54 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni
55 Sede SIENA - Area B LM 2 anni

1 Sede SIENA - Area C LM 2 anni
2 Sede SIENA - Area C LM 2 anni
3 Sede SIENA - Area C LM 2 anni
4 Sede SIENA - Area C LM 2 anni
5 Sede SIENA - Area C LM 2 anni
6 Sede SIENA - Area C LM 2 anni
7 Sede SIENA - Area C LM 2 anni
8 Sede SIENA - Area C LM 2 anni
9 Sede SIENA - Area C LM 2 anni
10 Sede SIENA - Area C LM 2 anni
11 Sede SIENA - Area C LM 2 anni
12 Sede SIENA - Area CLM 2 anni
13 Sede SIENA - Area CLM 2 anni
14 Sede SIENA - Area CLM 2 anni
15 Sede SIENA - Area CLM 2 anni
16 Sede SIENA - Area CLM 2 anni
17 Sede SIENA - Area CLM 2 anni
18 Sede SIENA - Area CLM 2 anni
19 Sede SIENA - Area CLM 2 anni
20 Sede SIENA - Area CLM 2 anni
21 Sede SIENA - Area CLM 2 anni

1 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni
2 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni
3 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni
4 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni
5 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni
6 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni
7 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni
8 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni
9 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni
10 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni
11 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni
12 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni
13 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni
14 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni
15 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni
16 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni
17 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni
18 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni
19 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni
20 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni
21 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni
22 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni
23 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni
24 Sede SIENA - Area D LM 2 anni

Graduatorie SEDE SIENA

LM 2 anni

71099 CELESTE
78980 ZOPPEDDU
78106 CONFUORTO
75557 CAIATI
70595 MURROCU
80551 RAMACCINI
78589 SENIGAGLIESI

88839 LIPPOLIS
87676 STRAZZA
76916 BARTALI
89414 MANDARA'
85570 CARUSO
75565 MALLIA
79840 MICIELI
87700 MONTELLA
78020 PASQUI
88222 RENZI
86998 DE VECCHI
76529 LAVECCHIA
89760 COPPOLA
87845 RUSSO
86653 BONCIOLI
80329 IMPECORA
89119 OTTATI
69957 LAME
79126 CAROPPO
80200 LORENZI
80993 DI DOMENICO

84451 TALARICO
87914 BOLDRINI
88244 BONFRATE
84177 CASSARO
76817 MAZZOLI
86251 MEDAGLINI
87117 TONDI
75701 PRIULLA
88192 BUCAIONI
77268 BASILE
75473 MACCANTELLI
78652 CORBO
80804 MAZZINGHI
74343 CANALI
77308 CARFAGNA
80047 GATTI
80690 DI VITO
74574 PAIANO
75645 DI GIORGIO
79183 RESCINITI
80588 ZAKI

80886 CECCHI
88344 D'INVERNO
70346 UMERA-OKEKE
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SIMONE

TONINA
MARIANTONIETTA
EUGENIO
VALENTINA
CAMILLA

ALESSIA

ALESSIA
VERONICA
SERENA
LORENZO
PAOLA
ALICE
MARIA
VIRGINIA
ARIANNA
ASIA
FRANCESCA
FEDERICA
CHIARA
MARIAPIA
MARTINA
GIULIA
ANTONELLA
GRETA
ILARIA
SILVIA
MARIA CRISTINA

LUIGI

AMEDEO

SIMONE

RACHELE MARIA
CAROLA

ALESSIO

CAMILLA

LUCIA MADDALENA
VALENTINA
GIULIA

ANDREA

DALIA

RUDI

GIULIA

NICOLO

MARIA DOMITILLA
SARA

MARCO PLACIDO
IRENE

SARA

NADIA

IRENE

GIUSEPPE ALESSIO

59,04
58,93333
58,25333
55,66667

53,686
51,5
50

100 Vincitore

100 Vincitore

100 Vincitore

100 Vincitore

100 Vincitore

99,79267 Vincitore

99,27867 Vincitore

99,09091 Vincitore

98,90333 Vincitore

98,18182 Vincitore

97,27273 Vincitore
96,32
95,45455
94,54545
92,72727
92,08
91,81818
73,74333
70,87067
70,83333
61,16667

100 Vincitore

100 Vincitore

100 Vincitore

100 Vincitore

99,89333 Vincitore

98,18182 Vincitore

98,18182 Vincitore

95,11333 Vincitore

92,72727 Vincitore

91,84 Vincitore

90,39333 Vincitore
87,83333
87,72667
86,86
83,5
82,92
82,4
82,25333
75,52667
74,28667
73,48667
59,26
55,16667

DEALKEVIN CHIBUIK 46,35333



